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  DELEGATES DETAILS FOR NATIONAL WEBINAR 
Sl Name Department College Mobile Email 
1 Barsha Rani Bora Biotechnology St.Edmund's College 6000619460 barsharanibora810@gmail.com 
2 Markynti wahlang Biotechnology St Edmunds College Shillong 9383307902 markyntiwahlang561@gmail.com 
3 Dr.Rekha Kathal  Botany Daulat Ram College.  9811356428 rkathal14@gmail.com 
4 Dr. B. C. Basistha 

 
Biotechnology 

 
Department of Science and 
Technology Govt. of Sikkim 8967732338 basisthabharat@gmail.com 

5 Jasmine Therese Sawian EVS St. Edmund's College 9863018917 jsawian99@gmail.com 
6 Adrija D. Purkayastha  Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College 7577053893 adrijadpurkayastha@gmail.com 
7 Lawanbiang Iawphniaw Biotechnology NEHU  8258857986 lawanbiang98@gmail.com 
8 Dorin Pathak Biotechnology St Edmunds college 9864117737 dorinpathak.dp82@gmail.com 
9 Manash Jyoti Das Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 7002585213 manashdasofficial0000@gmail.com 
10 Mridushmita Das Biotechnology St Edmund's College 7640929474 mridushmita28@gmail.com 
11 Rebecca D. L. Marbaniang Bio-technology St. Edmunds College 9612288647 rebeccamarbaniang2000@gmail.com 
12 Anamika Bhattacharjee Life sciences Dibrugarh university  7086878413 anamikabhattacharjee01@gmail.com 
13 Dr. Sultan A Iman Choudhury Biotechnology Dimoria College 9707012194 choudhurymanzoor@gmail.com 
14 Duwaki Rangad  Zoology St. Edmund's College  7005651255 du2309@gmail.com 
15 

Dr Hasitha Chavva 
Veterinary and 

animal sciences Marshall University +19199860624 chavvahasithareddy@gmail.com 
16 Dr Ashok Pailla B.V.Sc&AH College of veterinary science 9705548928 dr.ashokpailla.vet@gmail.com 
17 

Krunal Solanki 
Veterinary 
Pathology Veteeinary College, Navsari 9727942789 krunalsolanki12345@gmail.com 

18 Payelinaa Sanyal Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College, Shillong 08011539314 psanyal26@gmail.com 
19 Sweety Chanda Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College 9612438043 sweetychanda357@gmail.com 
18 Saurav Thapa Biotechnology  St. Edmund’s College  9089232946 sauravthapa010@gmail.com 
19 Madhumita Paul Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College  8131894337 madhumitapaul199@gmail.com 
20 Mariam Rahman. Biotechnology St. Edmund's College. 8638590671 mariamrahman189@gmail.com 
21 Manisha Limboo  Biotechnology  St. Edmund’s College  9101859328 manishalimboo15@gmail.com 
22 Happy Khanam Biotechnology St Edmund's College 9378073748 happykhanam17@gmail.com 
23 Srishti Chettri  Biotechnology  St Edmunds college  9862956335 srishtichettri27@gmail.com 
24 Aayushi Mishra  Biotechnology St. Edmund's College  9436581794 mishraaayushi112001@gmail.com 
25 Barnalee Boruah  Biotechnology  At. Edmunds College  8486181106 barnaleeboruah1997@gmail.com 
26 Deepshikha goswami Biotechnology St Edmunds college 7002691536 goswamideeps09@gmail.com 
27 Sagarika Doloi Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 8720960993 famosowelle@gmail.com 
28 Sanchari Bose  Biotechnology St Edmund's College  8837278076 sanchari.bose98@gmail.com 
29 EVENINGSON SHADAP Biotechnology St Edmund's college 9383049362 eveningsonshadap@gmail.com 
30 Priyanka Rabha Biotechnology St. Edmund's College,  8472851258 rabhapriyanka150@gmail.com 



National  Webinar on  
Industrial Biotechnology: Scopes & Aspirations 

16th September, 2020 
31 Alisha Ahmed Biotechnolog  St Edmunds College  09864027818 ALISHAAHMED177@GMAIL.COM 
32 Hemov Bora Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 9127260424 hemov03@gmail.com 
33 THOUNAOJAM J SINGH Botany St. Edmund's College, Shillong 8787577618 jackhrdsona@gmail.com 
34 Preety Kumari Rai Bsc.Biotecnology St.Edmunds College ,Shillong 9774332478 ayushkumarrai977@gmail.com 
35 Satarupa Saikia Biochemistry St. Edmund's College 08474081904 satarupasaikia1999@gmail.com 
36 Ksankupar Kurkalang Geography St Edmunds College 7627989333 kurkalangksankupar@gmail.com 
37 Akriti Prasad Biotechnology St. Edmund's College, Shillong 9485109069 akritiprasad123456@gmail.com 
38 Suman  Basumatary Biotechnology St. Edmund's College 8787788917 sumanbasumatary2001@gmail.com 
39 Nayanika Kalita Biotechnology St Edmund's College 7002951190 nayanika906@gmail.com 
40 Leiyachui Pheirim Agriculture JB institute of Applied Science 9870988924 pheirimachuiphi@gmail.com 
41 Tonyaphy Pheirim Botany  St. Edmund's college  8794436124 tonyaphypheirim99@gmail.com 
42 Madhavi Joshi  Biotechnology  St Edmunds College  9101261280 madhavijoshi2809@gmail.com 
43 Misepelolu mekrisuh Biotechnology St Edmunds college 7629956896 misepelolumekrisuh@gmail.com 
44 Richa Das Biochemistry St. Edmunds College, Shillong 6002439587 richadas911@gmail.com 
45 Anjali ray Biochemistry St. Edmunds college 7005489571 anjaliray7367@gmail.com 
46 

Dr Prashant Suryawanshi 
Veterinary 

Microbiology 
College of veterinary and animal 

sciences Parbhani 8830687344 drsprashant1@gmail.com 
47 Eunica Pyntngen Tohtih Biotechnology St Edmund's College 9089780727 xennatohtih@gmail.com 
48 Larihun Jeengaph EVS  St. Edmund's College, Shillong  9862212836 01lari06@gmail.com 
49 NORHIKMAH SYAFIQAH 

BINTI OMAR  - 
MALAYSIAN ISLAMIC SCIENCE 

UNIVERSITY (USIM)  01114475739 norhikmah.syafiqah@gmail.com 
50 Riki-oo Lyngdoh Biotechnology St. Edmunds 8787499193 lyngdohrikioo@gmail.com 
51 Shabnam Barbhuiya Biotechnology St Edmunds college 08794907047 shabnambarbhuiya0@gmail.com 
52 Jessica Vanlalhruaii Pachuau Botany St. Edmund's College 8974910849 firstdot00@gmail.com 
53 

Peter Daniel 
Paediatric 
surgery  Delhi university  9863639533 metpets@gmail.com 

54 Clare Biotechnology  St. Edmunds college  08787574596 Clarekamei72678@gmail.com 
55 Pynbianglang Dkhar Biotechnology St.Edmunds College 8729857104 pynbianglangdkhar5@gmail.com 
56 Matti Bakor Kharkongor Biotechnology  St. Edmund's  9366309838 mattibakor30@gmail.com 
57 Daia Lyngskor Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 8974886498 kmendaia49@gmail.com 
58 Jyotirmoy Taye Biotechnology St Edmunds College, Shillong 8724826032 jyotirmoytaye28@gmail.com 
59 Malsawmkimi Biotechnology St. Edmunds college  8974493661 kimkimitae24@gmail.com 
60 Richa Lekharu Biotechnology  St. Edmunds college  7577034992 Richalekharu@gmail.com 
61 Soumyarupa Sarma Biotechnology Saint Edmunds college 8638642292 soumyarupasarma2000@gmail.com 
62 HaU Mi D Mukhim Biotechnology St. Edmund's College 8794356291 luc1kdewan@gmail.com 
63 Brijitesh Ray Biotechnology St. Edmund’s college 7005435019 brijiteshray16@gmail.com 
64 Trideep Deka  Biotechnology  St Edmunds college  9864981137 trideepdeka666@gmail.com 
65 Rikiroplang pyngrope Biotechnology St. Edmund college 8794959846 pyngroperikiroplang@gmail.com 



National  Webinar on  
Industrial Biotechnology: Scopes & Aspirations 

16th September, 2020 

 

66 Darshana Sarma Biotechnology St. Edmund's College 7635999448 darshana.sarma0201@gmail.com 
67 Deisha Toi Biotechnology  St Edmund's College, Shillong  07421964424 banylladaphi@gmail.com 
68 Aido Lego Biotechnology St. Edmunds Shillong 9774164417 aidolego08@gmail.com 
69 Arjit Kumar Das Biotechnology St. Edmunds College 9089423737 arjitdas508@gmail.com 
70 Mou Paul  Biotechnology  St. Edmunds College  9366765700 pmou344@gmail.com 
71 Babet Biotechnology St Edmund's college 9366360426 babetkharnaior@gmail.com 
72 Medaaishisha Warbah Biotechnology  St. Edmund's College 9366269508 medaaishishaw@gmail.com 
73 AILISMI KYNDAIT  Biotechnology  St Edmunds college  9366260482 ailismikyndait67@gmail.com 
74 Joseph Lalmuanawma Biotechnology  St Edmund's College 08259906165 josephlalmuanawma4@gmail.com 
75 Riyas Reang Biotechnology St Edmunds College, 8415909607 riyaszxreang@gmail.com 
76 Griksal Marak Biotechnology St Edmunds college 8787648570 griksalmaraq@gmail.com 
77 Diarchy Hajong  Biotechnology  St. Edmunds College, Shillong  9612878261 diarchyy@gmail.com 
78 Ilawanda laso Biotechnology  St Edmunds college  6909539401 ilawanda2210@gmail.com 
79 Suman Kumari Rai Biotechnology St Edmunds College 8787627570 sumankumarirai19@gmail.com 
80 Aldree.B.Pyngrope Biotechnology St.Edmunds College 8794694262 alpyn25@gmail.com 
81 Ankita Saikia Biotechnology St Edmunds College 6002644120 popianki1947@gmail.com 
82 Proshila Rai  Biotechnology  St.Edmund's College 6909115404 raiproshila@gmail.com 
83 Wanda Kharkongor Biotechnology  St Edmunds Collge 8729852072 wandashishakharkongor62@gmail.com 
84 Barsha Rani Bora Biotechnology St.Edmund's College 6000619460 barsharanibora810@gmail.com 
85 Markynti wahlang Biotechnology St Edmunds College Shillong 9383307902 markyntiwahlang561@gmail.com 


